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Résultats ) Frosc

SHERBROOKE

L'invitante 2022-05-31 BibitteF

50524 Fortier Madeleine BMX Sherbrooke 1323 6.26,41  100,00%
01203 Beauchemin Zoé Dalbix 1746 6.36,52 97,45%
90018 Beaubien Rosie Dalbix 1749 6.41,32 96,28%
01427 Dubé Rosalie Dalbix 1874 7.01,96 91,58%
04119 Renart Sammie Dalbix 1859 7.24,28 86,97%
01233 Bédard Rafaéle Dalbix 1765 7.31,24 85,63%
03327 Proteau Arianne Dalbix 1830 7.37,44 84,47%
01299 Simoneau-Panneton Magaly Dalbix 1861 7.55,50 81,26%
01047 Richard Dorothée Dalbix 1833 8.20,88 77,15%
50886 Pelland Alice Dalbix 1885 8.30,60 75,68%
90042 Bouchard Lilia Dalbix 1888 8.42,49 73,96%
50557 Nadeau Coralie Dalbix 1878 8.47,31 73,28%
02963 Mc Cowan Elodie Dalbix 1877 8.54,87 72,24%
L'invitante 2022-05-31 BibitteH

50556 Nadeau Simon Dalbix 1544 5.24,65 100,00%
01230 Arsenault Félix Dalbix 1334 5.25,65 99,69%
01012 Chassé Hubert Dalbix 1030 6.01,36 89,84%
01046 Richard Léandre Dalbix 1834 6.05,02 88,94%
01165 Carrier Jules Dalbix 1706 6.16,82 86,16%
03921 Ferrier Alexandre CNCB-Bolt 1812 6.22,97 84,77%
02918 Duquette Oli Dalbix 1811 6.25,43 84,23%
01121 Dodier Grégory Dalbix 1284 6.26,86 83,92%
01226 De la Fontaine Edouard Dalbix 1208 6.27,39 83,80%
03004 St-Louis Léo Dalbix 1841 6.29,89 83,27%
02920 Viton Romain Dalbix 1710 6.38,18 81,53%
01235 Ben Attouch Youssef Dalbix 1003 6.40,72 81,02%
01411 St-Germain Médérick Dalbix 1840 6.43,83 80,39%
03381 Casavant Malik Dalbix 1873 6.50,00 79,18%
05303 Larochelle Mathis Dalbix 1762 7.13,47 74,90%
03056 Perreault Lucas Dalbix 1882 7.35,73 71,24%
01109 Nadeau Emile BMX Sherbrooke 1879 8.09,72 66,29%
52419 Bouziri Adam Dalbix 1871 8.13,10 65,84%
90001 Nadeau William Dalbix 1880 8.35,18 63,02%

90043 Labonté Noah Dalbix 1890 8.45,15 61,82%



Résultats

L'invitante

50073 Chassé
51081 Marcotte
52478 Gaudreau
50705 Rémillard
01211 Fortin
52403 Thibodeau
53653 Rémillard
L'invitante

50072 Chassé
53462 Bourgault
50660 Carrier
50704 Beauchemin
53492 Ratté
50735 Dumais
52727 Bégin
50605 Dodier
50523 Fortier
50776 Coté
50736 De la Fontaine
51028 Blanchette
51139 Bédard
90044 Olivier
52679 Casavant
50703 Coté
51632 Larochelle
50874 Sundborg
90015 Drouin
52348 Mc Cowan
52428 Tétreault-Lemay
90045 Gagner

Laurence
Daphney
Mathilde
Alyssia
Camélia
Emy-Jade
Sophia

Edouard
Emile
Charles
Zack
Emile
Benjamin
Ethan
Maxence
Paul

Eliot
Nathan
Noah
Charles-Emile
Antoine
Alec
Jean-Félix
Olivier
Scott
Jérémy
Alexis
Dustin

Nicolas

*
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SHERBROOKE

2022-05-31
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix

2022-05-31
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
BMX Sherbrooke
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
CNCB-Bolt
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix

UllF
1398
1024
1306
1832
1875
1866
1883

U1llH

1288
1548
1226
1378
1831
1515
1267
1302
1324
1527
1202
1719
1766
1891
1872
1805
1760
1862
1868
1876
1886
1893

FFOSC

Atome

20.29,32  100,00%
20.36,01 99,46%
27.35,89 74,24%
30.20,15 67,54%
30.47,29 66,55%
42.30,09 48,21%

DNS 0,00%

Atome

17.46,65  100,00%
20.23,77 87,16%
20.25,22 87,06%
22.08,42 80,29%
22.09,66 80,22%
22.56,62 77,48%
23.09,98 76,74%
24.22,75 72,92%
24.48,43 71,66%
24.50,41 71,57%
25.25,02 69,94%
25.28,50 69,78%
26.25,57 67,27%
26.34,06 66,91%
27.19,05 65,08%
27.32,34 64,55%
28.16,43 62,88%
29.14,14 60,81%
31.23,50 56,63%
31.31,31 56,40%
31.35,70 56,27%

DNF 0,00%



Résultats

L'invitante

50059 Taillefer
50485 Vermette
90020 Beaubien
50751 Montplaisir
52477 Gaudreau
50748 Leao
L'invitante

50118 Belzile
52501 Duchesne
50522 Fortier
90004 Nault
52726 Bégin
90030 Dassylva
90046 Viton
90025 Bibeau
52402 Phouttama
90002 Cliche
52275 Dario
52353 Gosselin
50804 Bédard
51054 Ethier
51615 Hamel-Kaleylis
90047 Thomas-Canuel
L'invitante

50112 Leclair
50182 Morin
50873 Massé
50342 Leblanc

50642

Ferraris-Rouleau

Nella
Sarah
Léana
Mégane
Juliette

Delphine

Charles-Elie
Alexandre
Henri
Léopold
Lukas
Léonard
Marius
Rafaél
Soan
Noah
Nicola
Jakob
Antoine
Sébastien
Antoine

Jacob

Amélie
Dominique
Lysandre
Ariane

Eva

X
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SHERBROOKE

2022-05-31

Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix

2022-05-31

Dalbix
Dalbix
BMX Sherbrooke
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix

2022-05-31

Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix

U13F

1008
1105
1851
1853
1060
1723

U13H

1167
1132
1180
1881

570
1675
1709
1770
1857
1610
1889
1756
1677
1887
1870
1892

U15F

1111
854
1350
611
1755

FFOSC

Peewee

18.56,62  100,00%
22.18,51 84,92%
22.48,97 83,03%
23.55,25 79,19%
24.22,50 77,72%
25.30,19 74,28%

Peewee

28.45,05  100,00%
30.31,25 94,20%
31.19,33 91,79%
31.40,07 90,79%
31.41,23 90,73%
32.10,34 89,37%
32.16,53 89,08%
32.17,26 89,05%
33.42,15 85,31%
33.51,36 84,92%
35.31,82 80,92%
38.47,41 74,12%
39.35,12 72,63%
40.19,34 71,30%
51.18,31 56,04%

DNF 0,00%

Minime
26.04,59 100,00%
26.12,21 99,52%
27.11,25 95,91%

28.53,52 90,26%
39.01,59 66,82%



Résultats

L'invitante
50117 Belzile
51079 Marcotte
52464 Utinger
50773 Bossé
L'invitante
50078 Gagné
50194 Gagnon
50411 Harel
50360 Stocks
L'invitante
50110 Leclair
50097 Brunelle
50058 Taillefer
51080 Marcotte
L'invitante
50268 Duval
50130 Quirion
50150 Pinard
50271 Dutil
L'invitante
50742 Lahaie
L'invitante
50569 Taillefer

50710 Gagné

Emilien
Shawn
Léon

Ryan

Ayana
Laura
Alexia

Britany

Félix-Antoine
Alix
Tristan

Médrik

Noah
Matis
Alexandre

Charles-Olivier

Marie-Eve

Nicolas

Alexandre

%
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SHERBROOKE

2022-05-31
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix

2022-05-31
Siboire VM
Siboire VM
Dalbix
Dalbix

2022-05-31
Siboire VM
Siboire VM
Siboire VM
Dalbix

2022-05-31
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix

2022-05-31

Dalbix

2022-05-31
Dalbix
Dalbix

ok AFosc
BIX HFQO.
Minime
U15H
922 31.38,13 100,00%
828 33.06,30 95,56%
1884 53.30,52 59,12%
1771 54.35,39 57,95%
U17E Cadet Expert
820 35.44,32 100,00%
888 35.59,03 99,32%
636 37.38,27 94,95%
1735 45.29,59 78,56%
U17H Cadet Expert
846 40.23,00 100,00%
1265 41.27,67 97,40%
574 41.28,07 97,38%
829 46.34,41 86,71%
15-18DevH
962 34.50,09 100,00%
1093 35.17,44 98,71%
1144 36.26,08 95,61%
889 39.32,51 88,10%
Maitre35-44F
240 40.31,74 100,00%
Maitre35-44H
505 46.24,88 100,00%
817 DNF 0,00%



Résultats

L'invitante

90008 Lacasse
50626 Dufour
50743 Bilodeau
51990 Garcia
51541 Cleary
51168 Coutur
L'invitante

90032 Guay
L'invitante

52025 Dutil
50570 Bessette
51372 Proulx
52964 Beauchemin
L'invitante

50047 Marcotte
50043 Ferrier Bruneau
L'invitante

50019 Coté
50096 Brunelle
50195 Coté
90048 Atkins
51480 Roy
50116 Belzile
51688 Fontaine
50196 Coté
51848 Dallaire
51110 Bousquet
50166 Fournier

2022-06-10 17:12:00

Robert
Eric
Jacques
Vincent
Cédric

Jean-Marc

Caroline

Martin
Alexis
Guillaume

Robin

Cathryana
Christel

William
Zachary

Mikaél

Ryan

Alexandre
Arnaud

Jérémie
Charles-Antoine
Merlin

Alec

Pierre-Luc

%
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SHERBROOKE

‘DBL
BIR)
2022-05-31 Maitre45+H
Dalbix 1562 46.25,46
Indépendant 172 47.15,49
Dalbix 873 48.49,70

Ecomax/Vélogare
Dalbix
ESV Equipe Studio Vélo

2022-05-31

Indépendant

2022-05-31
Equipe Qui Roule
Dalbix
Ecomax/Vélogare

Dalbix

2022-05-31
Siboire VM
CNCB-Bolt

2022-05-31
Giant Canada Off Road Team
Siboire VM
Siboire VM
Indépendant
Siboire CCS
Siboire VM
Ecomax/Vélogare
Siboire VM
Siboire CCS
Ecomax/Vélogare

Siboire VM

1535 53.14,89
1210 53.40,38
906 DNF

ExpertF

1662 47.11,79

ExpertH
807 54.09,55
383 56.04,75
1850 56.27,51
515 56.59,65

EliteJuniorF
360 47.02,28
1814 47.02,65

EliteJuniorH
999 47.39,84
872 49.24,59
385 49.46,80

1894 49.46,85
1505 49.46,90
923 50.36,29
556 50.58,78
292 51.41,30
1379 53.30,84
1620 53.563,67
1182 DNF

FFOSC

100,00%
98,24%
95,08%
87,18%
86,49%

0,00%

100,00%

100,00%
96,58%
95,93%
95,03%

100,00%
99,99%

100,00%
96,47%
95,75%
95,75%
95,75%
94,19%
93,50%
92,21%
89,07%
88,44%

0,00%
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